29e Leopoldsloop Watervliet - 10 januari 2015

PL Naam
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Laloo Wim

D'Hondt Gunter

De Smet Kristof
Samson Jente

De Backer Frederik
Slock Tiury

Francgois Branco
Ardeel Hans
Degroote Danny
D'Hont Paul

Deleu Peter

Van Brussel Fien
Degroote Fabricio
Bonte Stefaan
Michels Xavier
Haertjens Kurt
Luyckx Frederik

De Rycker Evy
Dabaut Emile
Monteyne Gerald

De Groote Adelin
Oost Gert
Bruggeman Frank
Vanlanduyt Hubert
Pille Lienda

Rondas Luc

Wille Luc

De Taeye Davy

Van den Neucker Luc
De Lille Lieve
Haeck Richard
Stevens Patrick
Demeulemeester Remi
Van De Velde Marc
Van Mulken Tonny
Vergauwe Chantal
Van De Woestijne Firmin
Verkinderen Nic
Pede Ronny

De Vreese Patrik
Stal John

Schepers Joeri
Tondeleir Pierre
Blondeel Sander
Verbeke Jessie

De Saedeleer Stefan
Maerten Nancy

Van Damme Johan
Samyn Paul
Vanderstraeten Annick
De Mits Jan
Temmerman Patrick
Wyckaert Carine
Rondas Chaveli

De Vliegher Guido
Cleemput Carine

6 KM

Woonplaats
Zomergem
Ronse
Zottegem
Berlare
Waregem
Boekhoute
Beernem
Waterland-Oudeman
Gent

Bottelare
Wielsbeke
Hamme

Gent

Eeklo
Oudenaarde
Eeklo
Sint-Margriete
Zomergem
Brugge
Oosteeklo
Evergem
Waarschoot
Zelzate
Maldegem
Ursel

Ertvelde
Zomergem
Gent
Sint-Laureins
Maldegem
Eeklo
Gentbrugge
Koolkerke
Sint-Laureins
Breskens [NL]
Watervliet
Watervliet
Gent
Waarschoot
Evergem

Eeklo

Aalter

Laarne
Watervliet
Sint-Laureins
Zelzate

Eeklo

Eeklo

Brugge
Westdorpe [NL]
Ertvelde
Waterland-Oudeman
Ertvelde
Ertvelde
Bachte-Maria-Leerne
Zelzate

CAT P/CAT

MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MJUN
MJUN
M+40
M+50
M+60
M+40
VSEN
MSEN
M+40
M+50
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MJUN
M+40
M+50
MSEN
M+50
M+60
V+45
M+50
M+50
MSEN
M+50
V+35
M+60
M+60
MJUN
M+40
M+60
V+35
M+60
M+50
M+60
M+60
M+40
M+40
M+60
MJUN
VSEN
M+40
V+45
M+50
M+60
V+45
M+50
M+40
V+45
VSEN
M+50
V+45
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Tijd

122

122

:23
:23
:23

124
:25:
:25:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:27:
:27:
:27:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:29:
:30:
:30:
:30:

:31
131
:31
131

:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:

:33
:33

:33:

:33

:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
134
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:

30
58

:02
:32
:38

04
04
13
14
16
27
40
52
57
00
24
28
06
21
47
56
20
31
57

122
:25
:35
:57

00
13
16
20
27
30
33
38

:34
:37

41

:55

38
42
44
46
48
05
09
17
39
50
52
58
20
24
30
44

GEM KM-Tijd

16,00
15,67
15,63
15,30
15,23
14,96
14,36
14,28
13,72
13,71
13,61
13,50
13,40
13,36
13,33
13,14
13,11
12,81
12,70
12,51
12,03
11,87
11,80
11,63
11,48
11,46
11,40
11,27
11,25
11,17
11,16
11,13
11,09
11,08
11,06
11,03
10,72
10,71
10,69
10,61
10,39
10,37
10,36
10,35
10,34
10,26
10,24
10,20
10,10
10,05
10,04
10,01
9,91

9,89

9,86

9,80

0:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:

45
50
50
55
56
01
11
12
22
23
25
27
29
30
30
34
35
41
44
48
59
03
05
10
14
14
16
20
20
22
23
23
25
25
26
26
36
36
37
39
46
47
47
48
48
51
51
53
56
58
59
00
03
04
05
07



PL
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Naam

Creél Ronny

De Huyvetter Paulette
Louw Hilde

Ongenae Tim

De Caster Sonja

Van Belle Maria
Verweire Filip
Vanlaeken Arsene
Neyt Brigitte
Dobbelaere Annemieke
Roete Maria

Van Avermaet Rita
Vervaet Nadine
Coquyt Ann

Woonplaats
Eeklo
Zelzate
Schepdaal
Watervliet
Gentbrugge
Sleidinge
Bassevelde
Assenede
Assenede
Watervliet
Evergem
Assenede
Wondelgem
Bassevelde

CAT P/CAT Tijd

M+50 12 0:37:37
V+45 6 0:37:42
V+45 7 0:37:57
MJUN 6 0:38:12
V+45 8 0:38:15
V+45 9 0:38:19
M+40 10 0:38:47
M+60 11 0:38:49
V+45 10 0:38:57
V+35 3 0:39:48
V+45 11 0:42:07
V+45 12 0:42:09
V+45 13 0:48:05
V+45 14 0:53:04

GEM
9,57
9,55
9,49
9,42
9,41
9,40
9,28
9,27
9,24
9,05
8,55
8,54
7,49
6,78

KM-Tijd

0:06:
0:06:
0:06:
0:06:
0:06:
0:06:
0:06:
0:06:
0:06:
0:06:
0:07:
0:07:
0:08:
0:08:

16
17
20
22
22
23
28
28
29
38
01
01
01
51
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Meysmans Jan
Verbanck Guy

Van Elsuwe Sam
Goesaert Audrey
Cornelis Bart

Gobert Christian
Doens Eric
Cloostermans Niels
Fordeyn Jochen
Lafort Erik

Verstraete Nico
Vereecke Peter
Haertjens Paul
Lippens Alain

Van De Geuchte Marc
Verbeke Karel
Demaret Tony

Van de Genachte Eddy
De Bree Frank

Stroo Nico

De Cooremeter Michiel
De Groote Gert

Tas Katelijne

De Caluwé Yanick
Schoof Frank
Schoors Mauro

Van Hecke Pieter
Bonamie Fien

De Hon Erwin
Sierens Evy

De Meyere Thomas
Du Pre Geert

Vyvey Paul
Vanbaelenberghe Bart
Verbeke Ivan

Aubrey Alastair
Gevels Stijn
Demeulemeester Frank
De Rijcke Kurt
Vereecken Michaél
D'haeninck Nathalie
Criel Els

Bruggeman André
Tanghe Matthias
Steenbeke Patrick
Van Criekingen Marleen
Lombaert Johan
Bonamie Carlos
Salens Dirk
Maenhout Kristof
Taragola Marijke

De Paepe Lieven
Strymes Jan

Dhont Rubin

12 KM

Woonplaats
Asse
Gentbrugge
Sleidinge
Harelbeke
Sint-Laureins
Beernem
Zelzate
Adegem
Zomergem
Gent
Waarschoot
Waarschoot
Boekhoute
Ertvelde
Sleidinge
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Kruis-Winkel
Eeklo

Sijsele
Knesselare
Laarne
Zelzate
Vilvoorde
Waterland-Oudeman
Destelbergen
Kaprijke
Sint-Laureins
Zomergem
Watervliet
Maldegem
Eeklo
Lembeke
Assebroek
Beernem
Sint-Laureins
Gent
Wondelgem
Koolkerke
Deinze
Oosteeklo
Beernem
Wachtebeke
Evergem
Roeselare
Eeklo

Dilbeel
Schepdaal
Sint-Laureins
Aalter
Sint-Laureins
Gent

Aalter
Sint-Laureins
Sint-Laureins

CAT P/CAT Tijd
0:46:05
0:49:12

MSEN
M+40
MSEN
VSEN
MSEN
M+40
M+40
MSEN
MSEN
M+50
M+40
M+40
M+50
M+50
M+50
MSEN
M+40
M+40
M+50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MSEN
M+40
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
M+40
VSEN
MSEN
M+40
M+60
MSEN
M+50
MSEN
MSEN
M+40
M+40
MSEN
V+35
V+35
M+50
MSEN
M+60
VSEN
M+50
M+50
M+50
MSEN
V+35
M+40
M+50
M+60
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:50:
:51:
:51:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54;
:54;
:54:41
:54:43
154
:54:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:45
:56:49
:56:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:02:
:02:
:03
:03:
:03
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:08:
:08:
:10:

28
24
33
06
25
33
08
19

54
56
36
01
33

54
40
31
44
48
58
16
19
23
27
54
58

:06

16

:34

06
10
14
38
52
00
13
15
17
19
08
29
31
38
49
51
56
05
49
30

GEM KM-Tijd
15,62 0:03:50
14,63 0:04:06
14,27 0:04:12
14,01 0:04:17
13,97 0:04:18
13,56 0:04:26
13,48 0:04:27
13,45 0:04:28
13,30 0:04:31
13,26 0:04:32
13,17 0:04:33
13,16 0:04:34
13,11 0:04:35
13,11 0:04:35
12,95 0:04:38
12,85 0:04:40
12,73 0:04:43
12,69 0:04:44
12,67 0:04:44
12,65 0:04:45
12,49 0:04:48
12,30 0:04:53
12,26 0:04:54
12,24 0:04:54
12,21 0:04:55
12,15 0:04:56
12,14 0:04:57
12,12 0:04:57
12,11 0:04:57
11,45 0:05:15
11,43 0:05:15
11,41 0:05:16
11,38 0:05:16
11,33 0:05:18
11,23 0:05:21
11,22 0:05:21
11,21 0:05:21
11,14 0:05:23
11,10 0:05:24
11,08 0:05:25
11,04 0:05:26
11,03 0:05:26
11,03 0:05:26
11,02 0:05:27
10,89 0:05:31
10,83 0:05:32
10,82 0:05:33
10,81 0:05:33
10,78 0:05:34
10,77 0:05:34
10,76 0:05:35
10,58 0:05:40
10,46 0:05:44
10,21 0:05:53



PL
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Naam

Willems Nadine

Van Nieuwerburgh Geert
Willems Nadine
Willems Rudy
Verstuyf Dominique
De Rycke Philippe
De Vriendt Griet
Van Petegem Freddy
Groosman Nathalie
De Vos Marc
Cauwels Annick
Weber Stefano

De Waele Koen
Cornelis Elise

Braet Caroline
Ingels Norbert
Antoin Marie-Paule
Maenhaut Christa
De Coninck Nicole
De Jaeger-Braet Gerda
Schreyen Kurt

Woonplaats
Boekhoute
Deinze
Boekhoute
Assenede
Oosteeklo
Zelzate
Waarschoot
Lovendegem
Sint-Laureins
Watervliet
Zomergem
Moerbeke
Lembeke
Gent
Kaprijke
Evergem
Assenede
Aalter

Sint-Jan-in-Eremo

Sint-Margriete
Evergem

CAT P/CAT
V+35 4

M+40 14

V+35
M+40
V+45
M+50
V+35
M+60
VSEN
M+50
V+45
MSEN
M+40
V+45
V+45
M+60
V+45
V+45
V+45
V+45
M+40
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Tijd

111

111

111
111
112
113
113

117

:21

:04
:07
(11
111
(11
111
:20
134
:32
:04
126
114
:15:
:16:
:39
:19:
:55
124
:25:
:26:

11
13
17
18

38
53
50

02
06

47
26

GEM KM-Tijd
10,13 0:05:55
10,12 0:05:56
10,11 0:05:56
10,11 0:05:56
10,10 0:05:56
10,10 0:05:56
10,09 0:05:57
10,06 0:05:58
9,93 0:06:03
9,85 0:06:05
9,80 0:06:07
9,65 0:06:13
9,49 0:06:19
9,37 0:06:24
9,27 0:06:28
9,11 0:06:35
8,79 0:06:50
8,56 0:07:00
8,39 0:07:09
8,33 0:07:12
Opgave
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Swolfs Sanne
Bleyaert Bart
Goeyers Dirk

Casier Gino

Deschodt Bert

Geerts Alain

Mortier Filip

Declerck Peter

Van Rysselberghe Johan
Meul Matthias
Christiaens Thomas
Bonne Eddy

Heyman Frederik

De Coninck Wim
Riemens Jan

Heirman Elke
Albertijn Michel
Bomeré Kurt

Van De Walle Peter
Van Hyfte Dirk
Dhuyvetter Mark
Surmont Riccardo
Coene Veronique
Reyntjens Guy

De Baccker Bert

Van de Voorde Danny
Bonte Tom

Wouters Heidi
Hillaert Marnix

De Weggheleire Stefaan
Gosselin Johan
Pistolesi Sebastiano
Couvreur Hans
Ceunis Bruno

De Neve Joris
Riemaeker Ruben
Verhaege Olivier
Verfaillie Jo

Van Rysselberghe Eric
Lisabeth Xavier

De Paepe Bart

De Windt Philippe
Van Nieuwenhuize Wim
Vandendorpe Fauve
Riemens Marco

Ros Nico

De Coninck Luc

Van Hoeymissen Wim
De Vrieze Luc
Lievens Katrien

Hiel Emmanuel
Pauwels Pablo
Schoors Gert

Willems Wim
Sesselle Gino

Van Vooren David

21,0975 KM

Woonplaats
Knokke-Heist
Knesselaere
Machelen
Wilrijk
Harelbeke
Impe
Sint-Niklaas
Sijsele

Laarne

Gent

Gent
Maria-Aalter
Zomergem
Assebroek
Watervliet

De Klinge
Sint-Pauwels
Aalter
Lembeke
Watervliet
Terneuzen [NL]
Sint-Amandsberg
Beernem
Ename
Berchem
Sint-Gillis-Waas
Boekhoute
Wondelgem
Moerbeke
Brakel
Sint-Niklaas
Knokke-Heist
Sijsele

Brugge

Eeklo
Spiere-Helkijn
Zomergem
Oostakker
Dilbeek
Sint-Amandsberg
Mariakerke
Adegem
Oudenaarde
Knokke
Watervliet
Waarschoot
Eeklo

Heusden
Deinze

Lede
Wichelen
Deinze
Adegem
Bassevelde
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Eeklo

CAT P/CAT Tijd

MSEN 1 1:16:57
MSEN 2 1:17:04
MSEN 3 1:17:19
M+40 1 1:19:54
MSEN 4 1:21:45
M+40 2 1:22:21
MSEN 5 1:23:54
MSEN 6 1:26:06
M+40 3 1:26:19
MSEN 7 1:26:43
MSEN 8 1:27:03
M+40 4 1:27:17
M+40 5 1:28:08
M+50 1 1:28:19
MSEN 9 1:28:33
VSEN 1 1:28:59
M+40 6 1:29:03
M+40 7 1:29:32
M+40 8 1:29:35
M+50 2 1:29:39
MSEN 10 1:29:42
MSEN 11 1:29:58
V+35 1 1:30:10
M+40 9 1:31:05
M+40 10 1:31:27
MSEN 12 1:31:47
M+40 11 1:31:52
V+35 2 1:32:33
M+40 12 1:32:43
MSEN 13 1:33:20
M+50 3 1:33:24
M+40 13 1:33:42
M+40 14 1:34:25
M+40 15 1:34:27
M+40 16 1:35:04
MSEN 14 1:35:23
MSEN 15 1:35:42
M+50 4 1:35:54
M+50 5 1:36:03
MSEN 16 1:36:07
M+50 6 1:36:09
MSEN 17 1:36:49
M+40 17 1:37:25
VSEN 2 1:37:58
M+40 18 1:38:07
M+40 19 1:38:27
M+50 7 1:38:29
MSEN 18 1:38:32
M+40 20 1:38:34
V+45 1 1:38:37
M+40 21 1:38:39
M+40 22 1:38:42
M+40 23 1:39:16
M+40 24 1:39:25
M+40 25 1:39:37
M+40 26 1:39:39

GEM KM-Tijd
16,45 0:03:39
16,43 0:03:39
16,37 0:03:40
15,84 0:03:47
15,48 0:03:52
15,37 0:03:54
15,09 0:03:59
14,70 0:04:05
14,67 0:04:05
14,60 0:04:07
14,54 0:04:08
14,50 0:04:08
14,36 0:04:11
14,33 0:04:11
14,30 0:04:12
14,23 0:04:13
14,22 0:04:13
14,14 0:04:15
14,13 0:04:15
14,12 0:04:15
14,11 0:04:15
14,07 0:04:16
14,04 0:04:16
13,90 0:04:19
13,84 0:04:20
13,79 0:04:21
13,78 0:04:21
13,68 0:04:23
13,65 0:04:24
13,56 0:04:25
13,55 0:04:26
13,51 0:04:26
13,41 0:04:29
13,40 0:04:29
13,32 0:04:30
13,27 0:04:31
13,23 0:04:32
13,20 0:04:33
13,18 0:04:33
13,17 0:04:33
13,17 0:04:33
13,07 0:04:35
12,99 0:04:37
12,92 0:04:39
12,90 0:04:39
12,86 0:04:40
12,85 0:04:40
12,85 0:04:40
12,84 0:04:40
12,84 0:04:40
12,83 0:04:41
12,83 0:04:41
12,75 0:04:42
12,73 0:04:43
12,71 0:04:43
12,70 0:04:43



PL
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Naam

Claeys Erik
Langenus Ronald
De Muynck Ivan
Van Parijs Matisse
Slock Jan

Van De Veire Dries
Vandevelde Tom
Timmerman Quinta
Claeys David
Blondeel Reggie
Boussemaere Roland
Strobbe Edwin
Taghon Kurt

Huijs Peter
Wolfcarius Wouter
Vandenbroucke Johan
Vandeputte Olivier
De Schrijver Andri
s'Heeren Paul-Henri
Pouseele Jeroen
Devacht Jan

Van Grafhorst Alex
Ceuppens Johan
Crommelinck Kurt
Van Parijs Wim
Vandenbossche Danny
De Jaeger-Braet Luc
De Decker Peter
Vanpoecke Luc

Feys Bert

Nuyts Erik

D'hoore Kurt
Rammeloo Eddy

De Hoon Hanno

De Sutter Dirk

De Wilde Krist
Vlaeminck Marc
Guidé John

De Smet Kurt
Matthieu Toon
Hoorelbeke Lies

De Pauw Kevin

Van Landuyt Benjamin
Dhooge Chris
Verstrynge André
Van den Neucker Tony
Roegiers Ludo
Verschelde Joeri
Vriens Kris

De Lannoy Thomas
De Schuyteneer Evan
Cornelis Dries

De Bree Didier
Rogiers Luc

Van Steendam lanis
De Waele Pieter
Vermeire Johnny
Maenhaut Geert
Hamerlinck Luc
Imbo Ineke

Woonplaats
Sleidinge
Mechelen
Ursel
Drongen
Boekhoute
Kaprijke
Gent
Maldegem
Sint-Laureins
Watervliet
Knokke-Heist
Zomergem
Zomergem
Gent

Deinze
Drongen
Watervliet
Geraardsbergen
Gent

Gent
Zedelgem
Lovendegem
Muizen
Gijzenzele
Drongen
Knokke-Heist
Watervliet
Maldegem
Lennik
Roeselare
Eeklo
Zomergem
Heist aan Zee
Terneuzen [NL]
Zwalm

Eeklo
Ruddervoorde
Watervliet
Eeklo
Iddergem
Stekene
Bassevelde
Sleidinge
Zaffelare
Maldegem
Ijzendijke [NL]
Zomergem
Eeklo

Gent

Aalter

Gent
Assenede
Knokke

Lede

Gent
Sint-Denijs-Westrem
Knesselare
Waarschoot
Sint-Laureins
Gent

CAT P/CAT
M+50 8
M+50 9
M+50 10
MSEN 19
M+40 27
MSEN 20
M+40 28
V+35 3
MSEN 21
M+40 29
M+60 1
M+40 30
M+40 31
M+40 32
MSEN 22
M+40 33
MSEN 23
M+60 2
M+40 34
MSEN 24
M+50 11
M+40 35
M+50 12
M+40 36
M+40 37
M+50 13
M+50 14
MSEN 25
M+50 15
MSEN 26
M+40 38
M+40 39
M+40 40
M+50 16
M+40 41
M+40 42
M+40 43
MSEN 27
M+50 17
MSEN 28
VSEN 3
MSEN 29
MSEN 30
M+40 44
M+50 18
MSEN 31
M+40 45
MSEN 32
M+50 19
MSEN 33
MSEN 34
MSEN 35
M+40 46
M+60 3
MSEN 36
MSEN 37
M+40 47
MSEN 38
M+40 48
VSEN 4
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Tijd

:40:

:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:

141
41
141
41

141
41
141
41
142

142

142
142
142
142
142

142

142
143:
143;
143:
143;
143:
144
144
144
144
144
:45;
:45:;
:45;
:45:;
:45;
:45:;
:45;
:45:;
:45;
:45:;
:45;

146

:46:
:46:
:46:
147
47

147
147

147
47
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:

01
07
20
24
30
49
54

123
:25
128
:30

32
34
39
58
03

:07

10
14
18
20
28

:35

56
10
34
50
53
56
00
11
40
48
53
00
05
09
13
26
30
44
51
53
57
59

118

34
39
57
32
38

140
143

50
53
02
10
19
21
50

GEM KM-Tijd
12,66 0:04:44
12,64 0:04:45
12,62 0:04:45
12,61 0:04:46
12,60 0:04:46
12,56 0:04:47
12,55 0:04:47
12,49 0:04:48
12,48 0:04:48
12,48 0:04:49
12,47 0:04:49
12,47 0:04:49
12,46 0:04:49
12,45 0:04:49
12,41 0:04:50
12,40 0:04:50
12,40 0:04:50
12,39 0:04:51
12,38 0:04:51
12,37 0:04:51
12,37 0:04:51
12,35 0:04:51
12,34 0:04:52
12,30 0:04:53
12,27 0:04:53
12,22 0:04:55
12,19 0:04:55
12,19 0:04:55
12,18 0:04:56
12,17 0:04:56
12,15 0:04:56
12,09 0:04:58
12,08 0:04:58
12,07 0:04:58
12,06 0:04:59
12,05 0:04:59
12,04 0:04:59
12,03 0:04:59
12,01 0:05:00
12,00 0:05:00
11,97 0:05:01
11,96 0:05:01
11,96 0:05:01
11,95 0:05:01
11,94 0:05:01
11,91 0:05:02
11,88 0:05:03
11,87 0:05:03
11,84 0:05:04
11,77 0:05:06
11,76 0:05:06
11,76 0:05:06
11,75 0:05:06
11,74 0:05:07
11,73 0:05:07
11,72 0:05:07
11,70 0:05:08
11,69 0:05:08
11,68 0:05:08
11,63 0:05:10



PL
117
118
119

Naam

Horckmans Kris
Iterbeke Luc

Slos Conny

120 Schelstraete Nico
121 Roels Pieter

122 Van Hulle Pascal
123 Gies Glinter

124 Leemans Werner
125 Van Overwalle Frank
126 Bonte Gwendoline
127 Huyghe Anneleen
128 Criel Thierri

129
130 Decuyper Kristoff
131 Schrauwen Dominiek
132 Van Leirsberghe Paul
133 Hoornaert Filip

134 Van De Walle Mario
135 Van Eesvelde Dagmar
136 Frickelo Luc

137 Van Hyfte Els

138 De Lannoy Wim

139
141 De Bruyne Jurgen
142 De Ruyck Griet

143 Dobbelaere Danny
144 Vereecke Kristof

145 Dhont Hilde

146 De Lausnay Gert
147 Kerwyn Bart

148 Van Cuyck Dirk

149 De Canck Marcel

150 De Craene Petra

151 Keukeleire Dirk

152 Flikweert Jan-Piet
153 Duthoy Xavier

154 Peters Bram

155 Van Verdegem Cyriel
156 Van Hove Koen

157 Verstrynge Martine
158 Herteleer Christian
159 Baert Roseline

160 Oreel Eef

161 Carrette Erik

162 Wieme Nancy

163 Verstraete Filip

164 Spoormans Igor

165 Dhaese Maurice

166 Mathys Antoine

167 Van de Casteele Miet
168 Vyvey Ann

169 Vande Velde Rudy
170 Cornelis Frank

171 Van Gool Linda

172 Vanden Broele Jerry
173 De Vroe Philip

174 De Baere Charlotte
175 Versluys Alain

176 Verhaeghe Philip

De Causmaecker Agnes

De Causmaecker Frans
140 Van Breusegem Pascal

Woonplaats
Gent

Eeklo
Maldegem
Adegem
Hansbeke
Maldegem
Middelburg [NL]
Gent

Lochristi
Knesselare
Sint-Laureins
Sleidinge
Lembeke
Maldegem
Ruddervoorde
Oedelem

Eeklo

Hansbeke
Ertvelde
Maria-Aalter
Zelzate

Aalter
Sint-Jan-in-Eremo
Gijzenzele
Knesselare
Boekhoute
Maldegem
Wachtebeke
Gent

Laarne

Eeklo
Zomergem
Bottelare
Zomergem
Brugge
Oostburg [NL]
Aardenburg [NL]
Sas Van Gent [NL]
Evergem
Sint-Amandsberg
Beernem
Bellem
Mariakerke
Eeklo

Ruiselede
Wondelgem
Sint-Denijs-Westrem
Gent

Lokeren

De Pinte

Gent
Wondelgem
Wachtebeke
Assenede
Sint-Kruis-Winkel
Zeebrugge
Evergem
Maldegem

De Pinte

Aalter

CAT P/CAT
M+40 49
M+40 50
V+35 4
M+40 51
MSEN 39
M+40 52
M+50 20
M+40 53
M+50 21
V+35 5
V+35 6
MSEN 40
V+45 2
M+40 54
M+50 22
M+50 23
M+50 24
MSEN 41
V+35 7
M+40 55
V+35 8
M+50 25
M+50 26
M+50 27
MSEN 42
V+35 9
M+40 56
MSEN 43
V+35 10
MSEN 44
M+40 57
M+60 4
M+60 5
V+35 11
M+50 28
M+50 29
M+40 58
MSEN 45
M+60 6
MSEN 46
V+45 3
M+60 7
VSEN 5
V+35 12
M+60 8
V+35 13
M+40 59
MSEN 47
M+60 9
M+60 10
VSEN 6
V+35 14
M+50 30
M+50 31
V+45 4
M+40 60
M+50 32
V+35 15
M+40 61
M+50 33

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNREBRRRBREBREBRERREBRRRERREBRRERHRH R RB BB 2B 2 B3 2 3 23 2 23 92 23 2 2

Tijd

:48:
:49;
:50:
:50:
:50:
:51:

:51
:51

:51;
:51:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54;
154
:54;
154
:54;
154
:54;
154

:54
:54
:54

:54:
:55:
:55:

:56
:56
:56
:58
:58
:59

:59:
:59:
:00:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:

112
112

:13:

56
34
30
32
37
37
:39
142
52
58
01
06
35
36
33
39
46
07
10
14
16
22
26
34
37
142
:53
154
57
45
55
:06
41
146
145
147
:06
28
33
16
58
01
12
37
56
00
12
15
27
35
42
44
07
47
51
54
56
:01
:02
09

GEM KM-Tijd
11,62 0:05:10
11,55 0:05:12
11,46 0:05:14
11,45 0:05:14
11,44 0:05:15
11,34 0:05:17
11,34 0:05:18
11,33 0:05:18
11,32 0:05:18
11,31 0:05:18
11,30 0:05:19
11,29 0:05:19
11,24 0:05:20
11,24 0:05:20
11,15 0:05:23
11,14 0:05:23
11,13 0:05:24
11,09 0:05:25
11,09 0:05:25
11,08 0:05:25
11,08 0:05:25
11,07 0:05:25
11,06 0:05:25
11,05 0:05:26
11,04 0:05:26
11,04 0:05:26
11,02 0:05:27
11,02 0:05:27
11,01 0:05:27
10,94 0:05:29
10,92 0:05:30
10,90 0:05:30
10,85 0:05:32
10,84 0:05:32
10,66 0:05:38
10,66 0:05:38
10,63 0:05:39
10,60 0:05:40
10,59 0:05:40
10,53 0:05:42
10,13 0:05:55
10,13 0:05:56
10,11 0:05:56
10,08 0:05:57
10,05 0:05:58
10,05 0:05:58
10,03 0:05:59
9,95 0:06:02
9,85 0:06:05
9,77 0:06:09
9,76 0:06:09
9,76 0:06:09
9,73 0:06:10
9,68 0:06:12
9,67 0:06:12
9,67 0:06:12
9,67 0:06:12
9,59 0:06:15
9,59 0:06:15
9,51 0:06:19



PL Naam

177 Van de Veire Patrick
178 De Winter Anja

179 Laenen Linda

180 Jacobs Joseph

181 Van Hecke Adéle

182 De Maertelaere Ronny
183 Desmet Eric

184 Vangaver Mieke

185 De Baedts Marianne
186 De Zutter Geert

187 De Willemacker Carlos
188 Blanckaert Nathalie
189 De Clercqg Gino

190 De Vendt Kurt

Woonplaats
Boekhoute
Deinze
Kapellen
Ekeren
Zomergem
Philippine [NL]
Oostende
Eeklo

Eeklo
Mariakerke
Aalter
Anderlecht
Maldegem
Kaprijke

CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

M+50
V+45
V+45
M+60
V+45
M+40
M+60
V+35
V+45
M+40
M+60
VSEN
M+40
M+50

34
5
6

11
7

62

12

16
8

63

13

NNNNNNNNNNN

:14:04
:14:41
:14:43
:14:45
:20:54
:21:52
:22:44
:23:41
:23:44
:24:43
:32:36

9,44
9,40
9,40
9,39
8,98
8,92
8,87
8,81
8,81
8,75
8,30
Opgave
Opgave
Opgave

[cNoNeololoNoNoloNoNelo)

:06:21
:06:23
:06:23
:06:23
:06:41
:06:43
:06:46
:06:49
:06:49
:06:52
:07:14



